— BISTRO LUNCH MENU
SOU pS RICE (Choose Fried or Boiled Rice)
Members  Visitors Members  Visitors

Wonton Soup 7.4 8.2 Fried Rice 11.7 12.9
Combination Wonton (chicken Prawn & BBQ Pork) 18.2 20.1 Special Fried Rice 15.0 16.5
Combination Noodle Soup (chicken Prawn & BBQ Pork) 18.2 20.1 Beef & Lettuce fried Rice 17 1 18.9
Wonton Noodle Soup with BBQ Pork 16.1 17.7 . ) ) .

Crispy Skin Chicken Rice 17.1 18.9
Wonton Noodle Soup with Roast Duck 18.2 20.1

Curry Katsu Don (crumbed chicken curry gravy) 171 18.9
Chicken Katsu with Udon (crumbed chicken) 18.2 20.1

Mongolian Lamb Rice 171 18.9
Seafood Udon 19.3 21.2
Prawn Laksa 193 21 2 Sweet & Sour Pork Rice 15.0 16.5
Combination Laksa (Prawn Chicken Beef and Squid) 18.2 20.1 Beef in Black Bean Rice 15.0 16.5
NOOd Ies Satay Beef or Chicken Rice 15.0 16.5
Chicken Chow Mein 16.1 17.7 Beef and Tomato Rice 15.0 16.5
Combination Chow Mein (Prawn Chicken BBQ Pork) 18.2 20.1

Curry King Prawns Rice 19.3 21.2
Singapore Noodles 16.1 17774
Char Kueh Teow 171 18.9 Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables Rice 15.0 16.5
Pad Thai 16.1 1.7 Salt ‘n’ Pepper Squid Rice 17.1 18.9
Pad See Ew 16.1 17.7 , _ ,
(Stir fried flat rice noodles with egg, choy sum and thick soy sauce) Chicken with Vegetables Rice 15.0 16.5
Chicken Hokkien Mee 16.1 17.7

Please order, Pay & Pickup at counter

Table Service Not Included



— BISTRO LUNCH MENU

Snacks

Spring Rolls / Veg Spring Rolls (6)
Dim Sims Steamed or Fried (6)
Prawn Cutlets (3)

Crumbed Calamari (6)

Bowl of Chips

Spicy Potato Wedges with Sour Cream and Sweet Chill

Salads

Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken
Thai Chicken Salad

Garden Salad

Members

12.8

12.8

10.7

10.7

8.1

10.7

17.1

17.1

Please order, Pay & Pickup at counter

Visitors

14 .1

14.1

18.9

18.9

12.9

Burgers and Sandwiches

Hamburger & Chips

Grilled Chicken Burger & Chips

AT T

Chicken Sc-h'ni.tze'Ihlegerh\vNit; éh?ﬁé?
Piri Piri Chicken.:-Burger & Chips
Grilled Fish Burger & Chips

BLT & Chips

Steak Sandwich with Chips

Extras : Bacon 2.1 Egg 2.1

Other Favourites

Grilled Fish & Chips with Salad

Fried Fish & Chips with Salad
Chicken Schnitzel & Chips with Salad

Satay Chicken Skewers with Rice & Salad

Members

13.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

15.0

16.1

16.1

19.3

16.1

Visitors

15.3

15.3

15.3

15.3

15.3

15.3

16.5

7.7,

7T

21.2

17.7

Table Service Not Included




