# **BISTRO LUNCH MENU**



### Soups

	Members	Visitors
Wonton Soup	7.4	8.2
Combination Wonton (Chicken Prawn & BBQ Pork)	18.2	20.1
Combination Noodle Soup (Chicken Prawn & BBQ Pork)	18.2	20.1
Wonton Noodle Soup with BBQ Pork	16.1	17.7
Wonton Noodle Soup with Roast Duck	18.2	20.1
Chicken Katsu with Udon (crumbed chicken)	18.2	20.1
Seafood Udon	19.3	21.2
Prawn Laksa	19.3	21.2
Combination Laksa (Prawn Chicken Beef and Squid)	18.2	20.1
Noodles		
Chicken Chow Mein	16.1	17.7
King Prawn Chow Mein	19.3	21.2
Combination Chow Mein (Prawn Chicken BBQ Pork)	18.2	20.1
Singapore Noodles	16.1	17.7
Char Kueh Teow	17.1	18.9
Pad Thai	16.1	17.7
Pad See Ew (Stir fried flat rice noodles with egg, choy sum and thick soy sauce)	16.1	17.7
Chicken Hokkien Mee	16.1	17.7
	DIa	

#### Rice (Choose Fried or Boiled Rice)

	Members	Visitors
Fried Rice	11.7	12.9
Special Fried Rice	15.0	16.5
Beef & Lettuce fried Rice	17.1	18.9
Crispy Skin Chicken Rice	17.1	18.9
Curry Katsu Don (crumbed chicken curry gravy)	17.1	18.9
Mongolian Lamb Rice	17.1	18.9
Sweet & Sour Pork Rice	15.0	16.5
Beef in Black Bean Rice	15.0	16.5
Satay Beef or Chicken Rice	15.0	16.5
Beef and Tomato Rice	15.0	16.5
Curry Prawns Rice	15.0	16.5
Curry King Prawns Rice	19.3	21.2
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables Rice	15.0	16.5
Salt 'n' Pepper Squid Rice	17.1	18.9
Chicken with Vegetables Rice	15.0	16.5

Please order, Pay & Pickup at counter

## BISTRO LUNCH MENU



C	n	1		10
J	П	a	U	12

## **Burgers and Sandwiches**

	Members	Visitors		Members	Visitors
Spring Rolls / Veg Spring Rolls (6)	12.8	14.1	Hamburger & Chips	13.9	15.3
Dim Sims Steamed or Fried (6)	12.8	14.1	Grilled Chicken Burger & Chips	13.9	15.3
	40.7		Chicken Schnitzel Burger with Chips	13.9	15.3
Prawn Cutlets (3)	10.7	11.7	Piri Piri Chicken Burger & Chips	13.9	15.3
Crumbed Calamari (6)	10.7	11.7	Grilled Fish Burger & Chips	13.9	15.3
Bowl of Chips	8.1	8.9	BLT & Chips	13.9	15.3
Spicy Potato Wedges with Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli	10.7	11.7	Steak Sandwich with Chips	15.0	16.5
			Extras: Bacon 2.1 Egg 2.1		
Salads			Other Favourites		
Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken	17.1	18.9	Grilled Fish & Chips with Salad	16.1	17.7
Thai Chicken Salad	17.1	18.9	Fried Fish & Chips with Salad	16.1	17.7
That Chicken Salau	17.1	10.9	Chicken Schnitzel & Chips with Salad	19.3	21.2
Garden Salad	11.7	12.9	Satay Chicken Skewers with Rice & Salad	16.1	17.7

Please order, Pay & Pickup at counter